
1ere série                                             Total Pc  2ème série                                             Total Pc

1 RIEHL J. 1263 1 D AYMERY N. 696

2 GOBRON L. 1239 2 LOURDET B. 491

3 BOGACKI P. 1220 3 CARPENTIER J.Y 478

SAUVAGE V. 1220 4 SIMONNET C. 408

5 MASSE L. 1173 5 MENARD N. 358

6 LORIN J. 1135 BESOSTRI S 358

7 GUYOT I. 1090 7 CROMBE.O 355

8 BUSSENOT P.E 1068 8 MENDEL J. 352

9 GERARD X. 1050 9 DAVID DELAPLACE MF 342

10 SALVADOR R 972 10 BAUDUIN C. 328

11 DAZY J.C 942 11 DURAND J 286

DAZY M.C 942 12 CONRAUX A. 277

13 ALTMEYER S. 938 13 GUIBORAT D. 271

14 CORPART J.L 852 14 CHOMIENNE R. 243

15 CARO E. 847 15 TOURTEAUX R 235

16 COUBARD PLUOT N. 846 16 CUPERLIER C. 224

17 LANDAIS E 814 17 CAZABAT A. 219

18 POTTELETTE J.P 810 18 LAFFINEUR F. 216

19 LE MINH 807 19 RICHARD C. 207

20 PASQUET M.F 779 20 DELOUVIN N. 195

21 LODDE M. 767 21 LEHEUTRE N. 186

22 ABRAN J. 751 22 MERIGEAU J 167

23 FONTENEAU A 692 23 POCQUET B 166

24 BOUSSEAU M. 651 24 DURAND E 158

25 RENAUD V 640 25 LELOIR C 154

26 VOILQUIN M 638 26 RIEGER A 149

27 DESIRONT J 620 27 VACOSSIN 147

3ème série                                             Total Pc 4ème série                                             Total Pc

1 CHENIVESSE 671 1 BERTIN B. 318

2 TAPISSIER M 327 2 PERSYN A 164

3 LEVY D 274 3 RODIER E 149

4 LENS C 273 COCHE A.M 149

5 LEVY S 258 5 POUILLARD B 118

6 DELMONT JR 189 RENARD Christophe 118

7 GIRONDE A 140 7 BUVRY J 96

8 MOREL J 125 8 MEHAUT I 79

9 DELIE M 124 9 BERARD C. 71

10 BUSSENOT Y 115 GILLET J. 71

11 PERPETE P 112 11 DOYARD O 51

12 BESOSTRI C 102 DERAEDT F 51

13 LEROY DUCARDONNOY J 84 13 HUET D 49

14 BOYON G 83 14 LHERMIGNY C 49

15 GARNIER C 71 LHERMIGNY B 49

16 BOISTAY A 59 16 PERRIN P 43

17 MULLER H 58 NICOLLE M 43

18 ESCHARD J 50 18 NOEL C 39

19 BOUVET G 49 19 MARTEAU P. 38

20 BERGOUGNAN F 47 DE FAY J 38

HARAUX D 38

CHALLENGE DE CHAMPAGNE 2021 -2022                                                      
extraits du classement final
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9738818 BERTIN B. 318 1

4839629 PERSYN A 164 2

4872611 RODIER E 149 3

9688724 COCHE A.M 149

2436097 POUILLARD B 118 5

4837334 RENARD Christophe 118

9677462 BUVRY J 96 7

304551 MEHAUT I 79 8

9045411 BERARD C. 71 9

4863800 GILLET J. 71

9730476 DOYARD O 51 11

9727613 DERAEDT F 51

9742710 HUET D 49 13

4953510 LHERMIGNY C 49

9907025 LHERMIGNY B 49

9734254 PERRIN P 43 16

9734262 NICOLLE M 43

9836266 NOEL C 39 18

4946614 MARTEAU P. 38 19

9738826 DE FAY J 38

9877799 HARAUX D 38

9852767 HABETS S 36 22

2760016 CASTAIGNE G 34 23

4836964 ROZE P 34

2765313 GARNIER J 33 25

2796780 COLLARD C 29 26

2796798 ROUILLE R 29

156192 CHAMERET R 22 28

302282 HUIN D 21 29

2772871 BOUCLY N 20 30

2831180 ADRIEN N 20

623208 RAPPENNE J 19 32

2851914 MARQUOT M 19

9868061 MENGUAL D 16 34

1224708 GAILLARD D 16

1228164 LABBE 12 36

1539529 CORROY MC 12

2418467 DAYNAT M 12

9673866 DAYNAT J 12

9876808 LETELLIER L 11 40

9860398 MOULIN C 10 41

9984370 MOULIN S 10

4998392 VAN KERREBROECK A 9 43
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2806654 CHENIVESSE 671 1

1240580 TAPISSIER M 327 2

1829144 LEVY D 274 3

1893090 LENS C 273 4

1829243 LEVY S 258 5

1667776 DELMONT JR 189 6

453069 GIRONDE A 140 7

4721008 MOREL J 125 8

2046284 DELIE M 124 9

4100632 BUSSENOT Y 115 10

9919088 PERPETE P 112 11

4100179 BESOSTRI C 102 12

1523168 LEROY DUCARDONNOY J 84 13

2578295 BOYON G 83 14

2269886 GARNIER C 71 15

2736926 BOISTAY A 59 16

2783860 MULLER H 58 17

2208892 ESCHARD J 50 18

1968512 BOUVET G 49 19

1539553 BERGOUGNAN F 47 20



N

°

 

F

F

B

CHALLENGE DE 
CHAMPAGNE     
2ème série                                             

T

O

T

A

L

C

l

a

s

s

e

m

e

n

t

1523241 D AYMERY N. 696 1

2834233 LOURDET B. 491 2

452160 CARPENTIER J.Y 478 3

1348079 SIMONNET C. 408 4

2548008 MENARD N. 358 5

4101284 BESOSTRI S 358

2294099 CROMBE.O 355 7

1141423 MENDEL J. 352 8

1650888 DAVID DELAPLACE MF 342 9

4720563 BAUDUIN C. 328 10

4100327 DURAND J 286 11

1756686 CONRAUX A. 277 12

2786442 GUIBORAT D. 271 13

815491 CHOMIENNE R. 243 14

134130 TOURTEAUX R 235 15

2045145 CUPERLIER C. 224 16

89145 CAZABAT A. 219 17

2323848 LAFFINEUR F. 216 18

1913301 RICHARD C. 207 19

1892810 DELOUVIN N. 195 20

2322113 LEHEUTRE N. 186 21

1892034 MERIGEAU J 167 22

2181858 POCQUET B 166 23

4100335 DURAND E 158 24

4720464 LELOIR C. 154 25

4400800 RIEGER A 149 26

851461 VACOSSIN 147 27

3701001 VIGNAUX J 136 28

1198490 REYNAUD. M 116 29

2095942 ROBIC G. 115 30
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1715822 RIEHL J. 1263 1

101452 GOBRON L. 1239 2

837883 BOGACKI P. 1220 3

1141481 SAUVAGE V. 1220

140608 MASSE L. 1173 5

140517 LORIN J. 1135 6

377194 GUYOT I. 1090 7

1141043 BUSSENOT P.E 1068 8

797269 GERARD X. 1050 9

3044063 SALVADOR R 972 10

4100989 DAZY J.C 942 11

1522144 DAZY M.C 942

2045335 ALTMEYER S. 938 13

141573 CORPART J.L 852 14

4401064 CARO E. 847 15

4100955 COUBARD PLUOT N. 846 16

2485440 LANDAIS E 814 17

135683 POTTELETTE J.P 810 18

4720935 LE MINH 807 19

3700607 PASQUET M.F 779 20

89004 LODDE M. 767 21

1141647 ABRAN J. 751 22

802 FONTENEAU A 692 23

1650242 BOUSSEAU M. 651 24

2452952 RENAUD V. 640 25

3043916 VOILQUIN M. 638 26

810269 DESIRONT J.F 620 27

4720159 GUY P. 588 28

809155 LACOUR A 564 29

9829138 ROUA P 528 30

1334549 LEVEQUE G 466 31

3351616 PEZZALI J. 373 32

9829162 NOEL M 348 33

815970 LARQUET B, 348

1892026 MERIGEAU C 296 35

816118 COEURIOT J.L 286 36

88965 BERTIN G. 219 37


